
• 

• 

• 

FOR CA WOOD. HARLAN COUNTY. KY 
(Area Served) 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

CA WOOD WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES & CHARGES 

MONTHLY WATER RATES: 

General Customers: 

First 2,000 Gallons 

Next 8,000 Gallons 

Over 10,000 Gallons 

Path Fork Area Customers: 

First 2,000 Gallons 

Next 8,000 Gallons 

Over 10,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE _____ ~F=E=BR=U=A=R=Y~3-~2=0~10~----
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 13. 20!0 
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY w rdfjfv1ll/M)v/vi.L 
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE C!.lt ~ · ~ ~~ d_ LJ/:\jy P- 'B 0 A-VZ-) 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. . 2009-00499 DATED JANUARY 13. 20!0 

$20.56 Minimum Bill 

6.92 per 1,000 Gallons 

4.93 per 1,000 Gallons 

-

$22.35 Minimum Bill 

8.53 per 1,000 Gallons 

6.53 per 1,000 Gallons 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/13/2010 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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